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Unveiling the venom composition of the Colombian
coral snakes Micrurus helleri, M. medemi, and M.
sangilensis

Supplementary Table

Supplemental Table 1. Predominant proteomic composition of various coral snake species in the Americas

Other toxins

. PLA: 3FTx . . SVMP SVSP
Species %) %) Location Dominance  Group %) %) Reference
. Caribbean
M. alleni 10.9 77.3 . 3FTx Monadal 1.2 ND [1]
Costa Rica
M. altirostris 13.7 79.5 South Brazil 3FTx Triadal 0.9 ND [2]
M. clarki 365 482 Costa Rica 3FTx Monadal 1.6 1.0 3]
Pacific
M. corallinus 11.9 81.7 Brazil 3FTx Monadal 2.4 ND [2]
M. dumerilii 520  28.1 Antioquia, PLA: Monadal 1.8 1.9 [4]
Colombia
Paul
M. frontalis 492 424 Sa0 Paulo, PLA> Triadal 096  ND 5]
Brazil
M. fulvius 58.3 249 Florida, USA PLA: Monadal NQ ND [6]
M. helleri 625 211 Leticia, PLA: Triadal ND  ND 7]
Colombia
M. helleri 71 17g  Nansaritza, PLA: Triaddl ND  ND 8]
Ecuador
Villagarzon,
M. helleri 40.6 14.1 Putumayo, PLA2 Triadal ND ND This work
Colombia
M. ibiboboca 66.5 13.5 Bahia, Brazil PLA: Triadal 2.5 ND [7]
M. lemmiscatus =, ¢ Sao Paulo, 3FTx Triadal 11  ND 7]
carvalhoi Brazil
M. lemniscatus o, | )5 RiodeJaneiro, by Triadal 08  ND 7]
carvalhoi Brazil
M. medemi 431 177 _"ilavicencio, PLA:  Monadal ND  ND  This work
Meta, Colombia
E ldas, .
M. mipartitus 191 634 smeta cas 3FTx Bicolor ~ND  ND 8]
Ecuador
. . Antioquia, .
M. mipartitus 29.0 61.1 Colombia 3FTx Bicolor 1.6 1.3 [9]
M. mipartitus 8.2 83.0 Costa Rica 3FTx Bicolor 3.6 ND [9]
M. mipartitus
(M. 8.2 83.0 Costa Rica 3FTx Bicolor 3.6 ND [9]

multifasciatus)



M. mosquitensis

M. nigrocinctus

M.
pyrrhocryptus

M. ruatanus

M. sangilensis
M. spixii
M. surinamensis
M. tener
M. tschudii

M. yatesi

55.6

48.0

17.0

29.8

30.4

37.4

4.2

45.6

4.1

54.7

22.5

38.0

27.0

46.4

17.7

56.5

95.4

37.5

95.2

20.2

Caribbean
Costa Rica

Costa Rica

Cordoba,
Argentina
Roatan,
Honduras
(Confiscated)
San Gil,
Santander,
Colombia
Para, Brazil
Rondonia,
Brazil
Tamaulipas,
Mexico
Peruvian
Pacific
Pacific Costa
Rica

PLA:2

PLA:

3FTx

3FTx

PLA:

3FTx

3FTx

PLA:

3FTx

PLA:2

Monadal

Monadal

Triadal

Monadal

Monadal

Triadal

Triadal

Monadal

Triadal

Monadal

2.6

4.3

12.0

2.7

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

7.6

0.5

0.7

7.0

1.2

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

1.4

(1]
[10]

[11]

[12]

This work
[5]
[5]
[13]
[14]

[15]

PLA2: Phospholipases Az, 3FTx: three-finger toxins, SVMP: snake venom metalloproteinases, SVSP: snake

venom serine proteases, ND: Not determined, NQ: Determined but not quantified.
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